Winner list 2017 TAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Mixed Doubles Combo L4

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th - 6th
5th - 6th

7th - 8th
7th - 8th
9th - 12th

9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th

Page 1 of 1

Name

CONNER & MCKINNEY JR.
241656

CALHOUN & JUNK 241616

KOCH & KOCH 242365

ARMSTRONG & CHESHIER
241343

MCGUIRE & RICHARDS 242394
MILLER & SPLATER 242299

MOORE & MORSE 235380
POLLY & PORTER 236909
FISCUS & VAUGHAN 242083

GLENN & INSTONE 242408
LONG & LONG 235450
NEWLON & PENWELL 235733

printed on 3/9/2017 12:19:43 PM

Charter

Gametime Entertainment Inc.

REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY

J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana
Amusements

Star Music LLC
PIONEER VENDING - Indiana

J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana
Amusements

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY
J & M Amusement

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY

State/Country

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana

lllinois

:Indiana
:Indiana

llinois

:Indiana
:Indiana

:Indiana

Bracket
Mixed Doubles Combo L4

Mixed Doubles Combo L4

Mixed Doubles Combo L4

Mixed Doubles Combo L4

Mixed Doubles Combo L4
Mixed Doubles Combo L4

Mixed Doubles Combo L4
Mixed Doubles Combo L4
Mixed Doubles Combo L4

Mixed Doubles Combo L4
Mixed Doubles Combo L4
Mixed Doubles Combo L4

Awards

$580 +
Trophy!

$460 +
Trophy!

$360 +
Trophy!

$260

$180
$180

$100
$100
$70

$70
$70
$70

INEomPY .4



