Winner list 2017 IAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Mixed Doubles Combo L4

Rank	Name	City	Charter	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
1st	CONNER & MCKINNEY JR. 241656		Gametime Entertainment Inc.	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L4	\$580 + Trophy!
2nd	CALHOUN & JUNK 241616		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L4	\$460 + Trophy!
3rd	KOCH & KOCH 242365		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L4	\$360 + Trophy!
4th	ARMSTRONG & CHESHIER 241343		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L4	\$260
5th - 6th	MCGUIRE & RICHARDS 242394		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L4	\$180
5th - 6th	MILLER & SPLATER 242299		J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana Amusements	USA :Illinois	Mixed Doubles Combo L4	\$180
7th - 8th	MOORE & MORSE 235380		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L4	\$100
7th - 8th	POLLY & PORTER 236909		PIONEER VENDING - Indiana	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L4	\$100
9th - 12th	FISCUS & VAUGHAN 242083		J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana Amusements	USA :Illinois	Mixed Doubles Combo L4	\$70
9th - 12th	GLENN & INSTONE 242408		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L4	\$70
9th - 12th	LONG & LONG 235450		J & M Amusement	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L4	\$70
9th - 12th	NEWLON & PENWELL 235733		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L4	\$70

